B.—2s. 36

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.

25

26

27

28

29
30
31

32

33
34

DEEDS REGISTRY—continued.

VOTE No. 25—continued.
Westland—

Registrar of Deeds (also District Land Re-
gistrar £100, Registrar Supreme Court
£150, Deputy Commissionerof Stamps £50)

Deputy Registrar (also Stamp Clerk £100,
and )Reglstrar of Joint Stock Compames
fees

Messenger (also Resident Ma.glstrate s Court
£50, and Stamp Office £25)

Otago—

Registrar of Deeds (also District Land Regis-
trar £400; Registrar Joint Stock Com-
Ppanies, fees ; ; Revising Officer Bulldlng

D Societies, fees
eputy Reglstra.r

Clerk

Messenger (also Land Transfer £25)

Southland—

Registrar of Deeds (also District Land Regls-
trar £200)

Deputy Registrar

Contingencies, and Contract Work

Torar—Vore No. 25

1877-78.

100 0 O

150 0 ©O
256 0 0

300

350

250
25

(=N N ]
SO0

200
225
2,700

[N =Nl
OO

o 9,200 0 O

TOTAL OF CLASS II.

£139,746 3 7




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

