## Appropriations for General Government Services.

## CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		:	1877–78.				
	DEEDS REGISTRY—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	8.	— d.
	VOTE No. 25—continued.			1			
	Westland-						
25	Registrar of Deeds (also District Land Re-	_ [					
	gistrar £100, Registrar Supreme Court						
	£150, Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £50)		0	o			
26	Deputy Registrar (also Stamp Clerk £100	, ,	v	Ĭ			
	and Registrar of Joint Stock Companies						
	fees)	150	0	o			
27	Messenger (also Resident Magistrate's Cour		•	1			
	£50, and Stamp Office £25)	25	0	ol			
	Otago—		_	1			
28	Registrar of Deeds (also District Land Regis						
	trar £400; Registrar Joint Stock Com	-		- 1			
	panies, fees; Revising Officer Building						
	Societies, fees	900	0	0			
29	Deputy Registrar	. 350	0	0			
30	Clerk	. 250	0	0			
31	Messenger (also Land Transfer £25)	. 25	. 0	0			
	Southland—			- 1			
32	Registrar of Deeds (also District Land Regis			Ì			
	trar £200)		-	0			
33	Deputy Registrar		0	0			
<b>34</b>	Contingencies, and Contract Work	. 2,700	0	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 25				9,200	0	0